KESAONKI Tulokset 10.5.2018 Naantali

Naiset

1 Eija Saarnto

2 Leena Fgerstrom
3 Liisa Leppd

4 Vuokko Sirkid

5 Marjaana Pajunen
6 Leena Alitupa

7 Péivi Luoma-Keturi
8 Liisa Renholm

9 Pia Salonen

10 Tarja Ilvonen

11 A-L Kannisto

12 Marketta Réty

Miehet
1 Timo Turklin

2 Petri Luoma - Keturi

3 Pertti Lehtiméki
4 Jarmo Niitynperd
5 Toni Laiho

6 Jere Saarinen

7 Hannu Malminen
8 Mauri Veikkola
9 J-P Kilpeldinen
10 Hannu Ojaranta
11 Viljo Kankare
12 Pauli Iivonen
13 Mauri Fagrstrom
14 Jukka Aunela
15 Pertti Eskelinen
16 Tapio Suikkanen
17 Pertti Montonen
18 H. Hakkarainen
19 Keijo Kaivonen
20 Raimo Ahvenjérvi
21 Esko Tamminen
22 Jouko Ilvonen
23 Hannu Keisalmi
24 Mikko Karhu

25 Raimo Lihde

26 Ilkka Aronen

27 Asko Korsman
28 Keijo Lehto

29 Pekka Horkka
30 Simo Kaunisto
31 Tauno Laakso
32 Kalevi Kaivonen

Killin kk
Kiskon kk
Killin kk
Nsuk
Kiskon kk
Onki-86
Onki-86

Onki-86
Onki-86
Kiskon kk
Nsuk
Raisio

Nsuk
Onki-86
Onki-86
Kiskon kk
Onki-86
Kiskon kk
Nsuk
Kiskon kk
Kiskon kk
Kiikalan Uk
Nsuk
Nsuk
Kiskon kk
Nsuk
Onki-86
Kiskon kk
Nsuk
Nsuk
Kiikalan uk
Nsuk
Kiskon kk
Kiskon kk
Nsuk
Fors.kk
Onki-86
Nsuk
Nsuk
Nsuk
Fors kk
Nsuk
Nsuk
Kiikala uk

2911 g
2575
1795
1586
1524
1192
1061
895
627
410
589
183

6440 g.
3795
3656
3596
2435
2045
2016
1925
1817
1777
1713
1593
1574
1554
1485
1469
1337
1311
1256
1238
1217
1115
1016
987
832
825
819
748
710
698
657
646



33 Jukka Simola
34 Timo Saarinen
35 Mika Heino
36 Eino Piivinen
37 Pekka Ménty

Fors. kk

Kiskon kk

Onki-86
Taiv.kk
Killin kk

611 g.
594
535
212
145



